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Order No. 1713680000

Part designation SM 27/8 NEUTRAL SI

Version Device markers, Length: 8 mm, Width: 27 mm,
Polyamide 66, silver

EAN 4008190331092

Qty. 80 pc(s).

Cadmium no

Can be labelled with thermal transfer printers No

Can be printed with plotter Yes

Can be written with dot-matrix printer No

Can be written with laser printer No

Function Device and installation markers

Halogen no

Height 0.8 mm

Length 8 mm

1 Weidmiiller 3£
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Material

Material colour

Max. temperature, continuous
Min. temperature, continuous
Pin can be written (STI)

PrintJet
Silicone

Speed marking laser

Type of printing

UL 94 flammability class

Width

Approvals institutes

eClass 4.1
eClass 5.0
eClass 5.1

Similar products

1079490000
1771930000
1699820000
1713720000

1699840000

1713700000

1707270000

1713760000

1906120000
1713740000

1906110000
1877570000

1079520000
1079510000
1079480000
1812630000
1699880000

SM 27/12.5 MC NE GR

SM 27/8 K SI NEUTRAL
SM 27/8 NEUTRAL WS
SM 27/12.5 K SI NEUTRAL

SM 27/12.5 NEUTRAL WS

SM 27/12.5 NEUTRAL S|

SM 27/18 K WS NEUTR.

SM 27/18 K NEUTRAL S

SM 27/18 K NEUTRAL ROT
SM 27/18 NEUTRAL SI

SM 27/18 NEUTRAL ROT
SM 22/22 K MC NEUTR. WS

SM 27/27 KMC NE GR
SM 27/27 MC NE GR

SM 27/8 K MC NE GR

SM 27/8 K WS NEUTRAL
SM 27/12.5 KWS NEUTR.
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Polyamide 66
silver
100 °C
-40 °C
Yes
Yes

no

Yes
Neutral
V2

27 mm

24-19-02-18
27-14-91-29
27-14-91-29

Device markers, Length
Device markers, Length

Device markers, Length:

silver

Device markers, Length:

white

Device markers, Length:

silver

Device markers, Length:

white

Device markers, Length:

silver

Device markers, Length:
Device markers, Length:

silver

Device markers, Length:
Device markers, Length:

white

Device markers, Length:
Device markers, Length:

white

-2.-

: 8 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66, silver
: 8 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66, white
12.5 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
12.5 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
12.5 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,

18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,

18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66, red
18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,

18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66, red
22 mm, Width: 22 mm, Polyamide 66,

8 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66, white
12.5 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
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1699860000 SM 27/18 NEUTRAL WS Deyice markers, Length: 18 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
1073340000 SM 27/18 KMC NE GR e
1783000000 SM 27/27 K WS NEUTRAL Deyice markers, Length: 27 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
1782990000 SM 27/27 K SI NEUTRAL ggcﬁze markers, Length: 27 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
1773220000 SM 27/27 NEUTRAL WS E)I:;/;icr:e markers, Length: 27 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
1773230000 SM 27/27 NEUTRAL SI gzcﬁze markers, Length: 27 mm, Width: 27 mm, Polyamide 66,
1877590000 SM 22/22 K MC NEUTR. SlI Slslg\?iz:e markers, Length: 22 mm, Width: 22 mm, Polyamide 66,
silver

1079470000 SM 27/8 MC NE GR
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